Product name Model
Rated capacity
(T)
Tested
Load(KN)
Wire Rope
Dia.(mm) Sheave
Dia.(mm)
Unit
Weight(KG)
Apply Max.
Single Wheel with Open Lifting
Bug
HQG(L)KI-0.5
0.5 8 6.2 7.7 71 1.75
HQG(L)KI-0.5
HQG(L)KI-1
1 16 7.7 11 85 3.25
HQG(L)KI-1
HQG(L)KI-2
2 32 11 14 112 6
HQG(L)KI-2
HQG(L)KI-3.2
3.2 51.2 12.5 15.5 132 10.5
HQG(L)KI-3.2
HQG(L)KI-5
5 80 15.5 18.5 160 19
HQG(L)KI-5
HQG(L)KI-8
8 128 20 23 210 35.2
HQG(L)KI-8
HQG(L)KI-10
10 160 23 24.5 240 50.5
HQG(L)KI-10
HQG(L)KI-16 16 224 28 31 315 113.5
HQG(L)KI-20 20 280 31 35 355 162.2
Double Wheels with Open Lifting
Bug
HQG(L)2-1 1 16 6.2 7.7 71 3.15
HQG(L)2-2 2 32 7.7 11 85 6
HQG(L)2-3.2 3.2 51.2 11 14 112 11
HQG(L)2-5 5 80 12.5 15.5 132 20
HQG(L)2-8 8 128 15.5 18.5 160 35
HQG(L)2-10 10 160 17 20 180 47
HQG(L)2-16 16 224 23 24.5 240 75.2
HQG(L)2-20 20 280 26 28 280 138.9
HQG(L)2-32 32 448 31 35 355 237.5
Three-Wheels Pulley(swing ring)
HQG(L)3-3.2 3.2 51.2 7.7 11 85 8.2
HQG(L)3-5 5 80 11 14 112 16.83
HQG(L)3-8 8 128 12.5 15.5 132 18
HQG(L)3-10 10 160 15.5 18.5 160 47
HQG(L)3-16 16 224 17 20 190 49.79
HQG(L)3-20 20 280 20 23 210 69.59
HQG3-32 32 448 26 28 280 187.8
HQG3-50 50 700 31 35 355 360
Four-Wheels Pulley
(swing ring)
HQD4-8 8 128 11 14 112 29.36
HQD4-10 10 160 12.5 15.5 132 41.46
HQD4-16 16 224 15.5 18.5 160 76.23
HQD4-20 20 280 17 20 180 84
HQD4-32 32 448 23 24.5 240 196.23
HQD4-50 50 700 28 31 315 347.9
Five Wheels Pulley(swing ring)
HQD5-20 20 280 15.5 18.5 160 91.5
HQD5-32 32 448 20 23 280 303
HQD5-50 50 700 23 24.5 240 277.5
HQD5-80 80 1040 31 35 355 516.5
Six Wheels Pulley (swing ring)
HQD6-32 32 448 17 20 180 122.73
HQD6-50 50 700 23 24.5 240 277.5
HQD6-80 80 1040 28 31 315 507.3
HQD6-100 100 1300 31 35 355 691.3
Eight Wheels Pulley (swing ring)
HQD8-80 80 1040 26 28 280 530
HQD8-100 100 1300 28 31 315 653.5
HQD8-160 160 2080 31 35 355 1137.4
HQD8-200 200 2500 34 38 400 1360
Ten Wheels Pulley (swing ring)
HQD10-200 200 2500 31 35 355 1552
HQD10-250 250 3125 34 38 400 2037
HQD10-320 320 4000 40 43 450 2974